
Team Name:
LF Energy OpenSTEF

Key Team Members:
● Dan Brown, LF Energy, dbrown@linuxfoundation.org,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/dbrownusc/
● John Mertic, LF Energy, jmertic@linuxfoundation.org,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/jmertic/
● Frank Kreuwel, Alliander, frank.kreuwel@alliander.com,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/frank-kreuwel-73035782/
● Jan Maarten van Doorn, Alliander, jan.maarten.van.doorn@alliander.com,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/janmaartenvandoorn/
● Frederik Stoel, Alliander, frederik.stoel@alliander.com,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/wfstoel/
● Martijn Cazemier, Alliander, martijn.cazemier@alliander.com,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/mcazemier/
● Jonas van den Bogaard, Alliander, jonas.van.den.bogaard@alliander.com,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonasvandenbogaard/

Headquarters:
San Francisco, CA 94104-5401

Are these services offered commercially?
No, although OpenSTEF is already being used commercially, it is fully free and open source and
LF Energy derives no revenue from its use.

Partners and Affiliates
The Linux Foundation - www.linuxfoundation.org
Alliander - www.alliander.com
RTE - www.rte-france.com
RWTH Aachen University - www.rwth-aachen.de
Radboud University - www.ru.nl
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